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3° DTIET

3°DOBLE TITULACION INFANTIC Y PRIMARIA

T° Cuatrimesire

Lunes

Martes

8:30
9:00

9:00
9:30

9:30
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Nortes Martinez Artero M?
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1.4
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[Moreno Vera Juan Ra |Nortes Martinez Arter

1.4
5465

Macias Corredera Carmen B.

12:30
13:00
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0.12
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Moreno Vera Juan Ramén
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1.4
2013

Vicente Herranz Elena
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18:30

18:30
19:00

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes
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2013-X
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0.12
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Gémez Marmol Alberto

0.12
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Vicente Herranz Elena
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2010

Gomez Marmol Alberto

0.12
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Moreno Vera Juan Ramén




